Motion

1

2

Kort dam
1

2

Kort herr

8
9

Mellan dam

Mellan herr

10
11
12

Gull-Britt Karlsson

Else-Maj Hansson

Margareta Larsson

Gerd Lindholm

Sven-Olof Lundin
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Ola Gustafsson
Allan Olovsson
Gdran Jansson
Sten Astrém
Anders Larsson
Hakan Axelsson

Kjell Lindholm

Karin Ohlin

Inger Englund
Birgitta Brengdahl
Lotta Fischerstrém
Ann-Kristin Karlsson

Anna-Karin Argus

Lars-Ake Brengdahl

Bo Gunnar Josefsson

Soren Svardh

Stellan Ahnstrom

Nils-Birger Johansson

Stefan G Larsson
Lennart Eriksson
Peter Englund
Séren Carp

Per Granevik
Rune Turesson

Kenth Edin

SOK Aneby

SOK Aneby

OK Njudung

Sol Tranas

Sol Trands

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby

OK Njudung
Granna-Bygdens OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Trands

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby
IFK Sivsjé
Sol Tranas
Sol Trands
OK Njudung

Sol Tranas

Sol Trands
Nassjo OK

OK Njudung
Forserums SOK
Sol Trands

OK Njudung
Sol Trands

IFK Savsjo

Sol Tranas
Jonkopings OK
OK Bavern

Boxholm-Mjolby OL

33:22
55:23

47:16
54:11

43:44
44:13
48:13
48:54
50:36
54:09
55:24
55:38

57:22

41:49
45:22
53:48
ej godkand
ej godkand
ej godkand

41:48
42:54
43:46
48:56
49:11
50:04
51:04
52:50
53:45
53:48
58:40

59:39



13
14
15
16

Lang herr
1
2

Ingemar Kyhlberg
Boo Nordin

Bengt Larsson
Gunnar Andersson

Goran Dehlin

Anders Johansson
Conny Bruhn

Ingwald Bjorklund

Forserums SOK
Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

IK Vista

Annebergs GIF

Sol Tranas
Boxholm-Mjolby OL
OK Njudung

59:54

1:00:52
1:11:09
1:13:13

ej godkand

46:12
50:17

52:27



